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KIDSBARMUDA 02347
KIDSBARMUDA VERITO MUNCH
KIDST-SHIRT SALE

CAPRI SALE

KIDSBOYSSHIRT SALE
KIDSBOYSSHIRT SALE
KIDSPANT TOFFEE 0519
KIDSJEANS 3401

KIDSLOWER 05827
KIDSLOWER VERITO JOCKY

RS. TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY
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12419

31/08/2025
CASH
171.00 171.00
153.00 153.00
152.55 152.55
293.91 293.91
352.81 352.81
293.91 293.91
670.50 670.50
778.50 778.50
171.00 171.00
198.00 198.00
Total Amt 3,235.18
Cash Disc 15% 485.28

2750.00



